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MERIT LIST OF M.P.ED. FOURTH SEMESTER [C.B.C.S.] EXAMINATION OF SUMMER- 2024 

Order 

Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or 
before 07 days from the date of publication of merit list to the office of the Director, 
Board of Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur 
University. Objection received after Seven days will not be considered. 

of 

Merit 

V 

VI 

Roll 

No. 

538759 

538777 

539003 

538757 

538913 

539008 

539109 

NOTIFICATION 

539035 

Name of the Examinee 

VINIT INDRAPAL DHAKNE 

SONALI KSHIRSAGAR BORKAR 

MS PARWATI MEENA D/0 
RAMCHARAN MEENA 

SUNIL JANGIR S/o GULAB 
JANGIR 

AMITA ARVIND KULKARNI 

Nagpur, dated the 12th September, 2024 

PRIYANKA D/0 RAJENDER 
PRASAD 

MANITA SUBBA D/O AITA 
MAN SUBBA 

NIHAL TEJRAM ILAME 

CGPA College 

Code 

8.52 

8.50 

8.49 

8.46 

8.43 

8.43 

8.42 

8.42 

101 

111 

525 

101 

302 

525 

661 

557 

College/ Dept. 

NAGPUR SHARIRIK 

SHIKSHAN M.V. NAGPUR 

ISHWAR DESHMUKH COLL 
OF PHYSICAL EDU. NAGPUR 

WAINGANGA COLL OF 

PHYSICAL EDU. SAKOLI 

NAGPUR SHARIRIK 

SHIKSHAN M.V. NAGPUR 

SHARIRIK SHIKSHAN M.V. 

KORADI, NAGPUR 

WAINGANGA COLL OF 

PHYSICAL EDU. SAKOLI 

SHRIKRISHNA SHARIRIK 

SHIKSHAN M.V. WARDHA 

D.B.M. COLL OF PHYSICAL 

EDU. GONDIA 



VIl 

VIIl 

VII 

|X 

IX 

X 

538837 

538857 

538825 

538798 

538995 

539120 

539028 

PRIYA BARAL D/O RISHIKESH 

Nagpur 

BARAI 

AKHIL ANTO S/O ANTO P.P. 

CHIRAG KAPOOR S/O SANJEEV 

KAPOOR 

MRUNALI DNYANESHWAR 

SARAF 

ASHISH VASHISHT S/O TEJPAL 

RUPA SINGH D/0 RAJESH 

KUMAR SINGH 

DAY NARAYAN SONANT S/O 

TU RAM SONANT 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to 

1.The Principal/Examinees concerned, 

8.41 

8.40 

8.40 

8.38 

8.38 

8.38 

8.37 

264 

267 

264 

134 

525 

661 

557 

JYOTIBA COLL Or PHYSICAL 

EDU, NAGPUR 

SMT. MADHURITAI 

DESHMUKH SHARIRIK 

SHIKSHAN M.V. NAGPUR 

JYOTIBA COLL OF PHYSICAL 

EDU. NAGPUR 

LATE VASANTRAO NAIK 

SHARIRIK SHIKSHAN M.V. 

NAGPUR 

WAINGANGA COLL OF 
PHYSICAL EDU. SAKOLI 

SHRIKRISHNA SHARIRIK 

SHIKSHAN M.V. WARDHA 

D.B.M. COLL OF PHYSICAL 

EDU. GONDIA 

By order of the Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

(DR. PRAFULLA SABLE) 
DIRECTOR, 

BOARD OF EXAMINATION & EVALUATION 

2.The Director, Board of Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, 

3.The Finance & Accounts Officer, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 

4.The Deputy Registrar ( Devp.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 

5.The Deputy Registrar (Acad.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 

6.The Director, Students Welfare, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 

7.The ASstt. Registrar (Engr), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 

8.The Superintendent (Result), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 

9.The Statistician, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 

10.The Record Keeper, office of the director board of examination anf evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji 

Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 

Asstf. Registrar(prof. Exams.) 

Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 
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