





RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

(Established by Government of Central Provinces Education Department by Notification No. 513 dated the 1st August. 1923 & presently a State University governed by Maharashtra Public Universities Act 2016)

Pariksha Bhawan, L.I.T. Premises, Amravati Road, Nagpur – 440 033

No.Prof.Exams./ 372

Nagpur, dated the 12th September, 2024

NOTIFICATION

MERIT LIST OF M.P.ED. FOURTH SEMESTER [C.B.C.S.] EXAMINATION OF SUMMER- 2024

Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or before 07 days from the date of publication of merit list to the office of the Director, Board of Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University. Objection received after Seven days will not be considered.

Order of Merit	Roll No.	Name of the Examinee	CGPA	College Code	College/ Dept.
1	538759	VINIT INDRAPAL DHAKNE	8.52	101	NAGPUR SHARIRIK SHIKSHAN M.V. NAGPUR
- 11	538777	SONALI KSHIRSAGAR BORKAR	8.50	111	ISHWAR DESHMUKH COLL OF PHYSICAL EDU. NAGPUR
111	539003	MS PARWATI MEENA D/O RAMCHARAN MEENA	8.49	525	WAINGANGA COLL OF PHYSICAL EDU. SAKOLI
IV	538757	SUNIL JANGIR S/O GULAB JANGIR	8.46	101	NAGPUR SHARIRIK SHIKSHAN M.V. NAGPUR
V	538913	AMITA ARVIND KULKARNI	8.43	302	SHARIRIK SHIKSHAN M.V. KORADI, NAGPUR
V	539008	PRIYANKA D/O RAJENDER PRASAD	8.43	525	WAINGANGA COLL OF PHYSICAL EDU. SAKOLI
VI	539109	MANITA SUBBA D/O AITA MAN SUBBA	8.42	661	SHRIKRISHNA SHARIRIK SHIKSHAN M.V. WARDHA
VI	539035	NIHAL TEJRAM ILAME	8.42	557	D.B.M. COLL OF PHYSICAL EDU. GONDIA

VII	538837	PRIYA BARAI D/O RISHIKESH BARAI	8.41	264	JYOTIBA COLL OF PHYSICAL EDU. NAGPUR
VIII	538857	AKHIL ANTO S/O ANTO P.P.	8.40	267	SMT. MADHURITAI DESHMUKH SHARIRIK SHIKSHAN M.V. NAGPUR
VIII	538825	CHIRAG KAPOOR S/O SANJEEV KAPOOR	8.40	264	JYOTIBA COLL OF PHYSICAL EDU. NAGPUR
IX	538798	MRUNALI DNYANESHWAR SARAF	8.38	134	LATE VASANTRAO NAIK SHARIRIK SHIKSHAN M.V. NAGPUR
IX	538995	ASHISH VASHISHT S/O TEJPAL	8.38	525	WAINGANGA COLL OF PHYSICAL EDU. SAKOLI
IX	539120	RUPA SINGH D/O RAJESH KUMAR SINGH	8.38	661	SHRIKRISHNA SHARIRIK SHIKSHAN M.V. WARDHA
X	539028	DAY NARAYAN SONANT S/O	8.37	557	D.B.M. COLL OF PHYSICAL EDU. GONDIA

By order of the Board of Examinations & Evaluation (DR. PRAFULLA SABLE)

DIRECTOR, **BOARD OF EXAMINATION & EVALUATION**

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to :

- 1. The Principal/Examinees concerned,
 - 2. The Director, Board of Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University,
 - 3. The Finance & Accounts Officer, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur
 - 4. The Deputy Registrar (Devp.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur
 - 5. The Deputy Registrar (Acad.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur
 - 6. The Director, Students Welfare, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur
 - 7. The Asstt. Registrar (Enqr), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur
 - 8. The Superintendent (Result), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur
 - 9. The Statistician, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur
 - 10. The Record Keeper, office of the director board of examination and evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur

Sala Jo

Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur